
CCI3*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Dr. Ernst TOPP (GER) · Jürgen MOENKEMEYER (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

64 Vally K 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,5 8,0 8,0 9,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,5 9,0 9,0 8,0 17,0 81,36 22,2 177,841

Nadine MARZAHL 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 16,0 74,32 1

50 Monsieur Schnabel 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 71,36 29,6 270,452

Malin HANSEN-HOTOPP 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 69,55 2

82 Geke Equigrip's Simple Smile 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 15,0 70,68 30,7 369,323

Josefa SOMMER 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 67,95 6

16 Concordia H 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,36 32,1 567,959

Henriette HAGEMANN 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,55 3

108 Clever Man Waf 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 67,50 32,1 467,956

Julien DESPONTIN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 68,41 5

101 Curley Boy 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,95 32,4 667,615

Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,27 8

66 Victoria 108 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 4,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 68,18 32,8 767,164

Nadine MARZAHL 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 66,14 13

12 Choko 3 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,59 33,3 866,708

Jeanette VON SCHILLER 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,82 10

102 Scipio S 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,91 33,5 966,4810

Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 67,05 9

103 Sexta Z 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 62,50 34,0 1066,0213

Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 4,0 5,0 7,0 14,0 69,55 3

87 Herzsprung 5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 66,82 34,8 1165,237

Aline STAHN 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,64 14

99 Irish Choice 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,41 35,0 1265,0012

Veronique ZIMMER 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,59 11

42 Kira 525 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,27 35,7 1364,3214

Nadine ZASTROW 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,36 12

1 Amerina Sue 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 60,91 35,7 1364,3216

Sven LUX 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,73 7

37 Hippo's Novelle 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,09 37,1 1562,9511

Christin SCHULZ 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,82 16

58 Schneewalzer 2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 61,82 37,4 1662,6115

Kaddur KELKHA 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 63,41 15

92 Donadea Doug 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 57,95 40,9 1759,0917
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Paolo Mario DE SIMONE 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 60,23 17

14 Clerico 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 56,82 43,4 1856,5918

Kaddur KELKHA 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 56,36 18

60 Sewarion 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 4,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 53,86 46,8 1953,1820

Liv Elin GUNZENHÄUSER 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 10,0 52,50 19

25 Drecoll 1,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 3,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 54,09 49,6 2050,4519

Finja BLIESEMANN 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 2,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 10,0 46,82 20

Technical Delegate: Karl-Heinz NOTHOFER (GER)20 Competitors
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